

BENEVOLENCES

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry      | te of Entry Giver Number Check Number |      | Donat | ion Amount | Total |          |  |
|--------------------|---------------------------------------|------|-------|------------|-------|----------|--|
| March 08, 2006     | 11                                    |      | \$    | 20.00      | \$    | 20.00    |  |
| March 08, 2006     | 13                                    |      | \$    | 2.00       | \$    | 22.00    |  |
| March 08, 2006     | 14                                    |      | \$    | 15.00      | \$    | 37.00    |  |
| March 08, 2006     | 18                                    |      | \$    | 12.00      | \$    | 49.00    |  |
| March 08, 2006     | 20                                    |      | \$    | 60.00      | \$    | 109.00   |  |
| March 08, 2006     | 27                                    |      | \$    | 7.00       | \$    | 116.00   |  |
| March 08, 2006     | 40                                    |      | \$    | 87.00      | \$    | 203.00   |  |
| March 08, 2006     | 42                                    |      | \$    | 8.00       | \$    | 211.00   |  |
| April 04, 2006     | 15                                    |      | \$    | 450.00     | \$    | 661.00   |  |
| April 04, 2006     | 29                                    |      | \$    | 50.00      | \$    | 711.00   |  |
| June 22, 2006      | 10                                    | 1523 | \$    | 123.00     | \$    | 834.00   |  |
| August 01, 2006    | 10                                    |      | \$    | 5.00       | \$    | 839.00   |  |
| August 04, 2006    | 29                                    |      | \$    | 580.00     | \$    | 1,419.00 |  |
| September 09, 2006 | 18                                    |      | \$    | 41.00      | \$    | 1,460.00 |  |
| September 09, 2006 | 21                                    |      | \$    | 95.00      | \$    | 1,555.00 |  |
| September 09, 2006 | 28                                    |      | \$    | 21.00      | \$    | 1,576.00 |  |
| September 09, 2006 | 37                                    |      | \$    | 36.00      | \$    | 1,612.00 |  |
| November 17, 2006  | 28                                    |      | \$    | 20.00      | \$    | 1,632.00 |  |
| January 01, 2007   | 10                                    |      | \$    | 12.00      | \$    | 1,644.00 |  |
| January 01, 2007   | 10                                    |      | \$    | 23.00      | \$    | 1,667.00 |  |
| January 01, 2007   | 10                                    |      | \$    | 45.00      | \$    | 1,712.00 |  |



**BIBLE COLLEGE** 

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry     | Giver Number | Check Number | Donati | on Amount | -  | Total |
|-------------------|--------------|--------------|--------|-----------|----|-------|
|                   |              |              |        |           |    |       |
| February 28, 2007 | 30           | 656          | \$     | 68.00     | \$ | 68.00 |



**BIBLE STUDY** 

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry    | Giver Number | Check Number | Donation Amount |        | Total        |  |
|------------------|--------------|--------------|-----------------|--------|--------------|--|
| July 05, 2006    | 37           |              | \$              | 214.00 | \$<br>214.00 |  |
| October 03, 2006 | 11           |              | \$              | 41.00  | \$<br>255.00 |  |



## **BTU OFFERING**

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry  | Giver Number | Check Number | Donation Amount |       | Total        |  |
|----------------|--------------|--------------|-----------------|-------|--------------|--|
| March 17, 2006 | 10           |              | \$              | 23.00 | \$<br>23.00  |  |
| June 23, 2006  | 10           | 213          | \$              | 78.00 | \$<br>101.00 |  |



**BUILDING FUND** 

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry     | Giver Number | Check Number | Donati | Donation Amount |    | Total  |
|-------------------|--------------|--------------|--------|-----------------|----|--------|
| July 04, 2006     | 10           |              | \$     | 66.00           | \$ | 66.00  |
| August 01, 2006   | 10           |              | \$     | 523.00          | \$ | 589.00 |
| October 03, 2006  | 10           |              | \$     | 50.00           | \$ | 639.00 |
| November 17, 2006 | 10           | 456          | \$     | 13.00           | \$ | 652.00 |
| January 01, 2007  | 29           |              | \$     | 254.00          | \$ | 906.00 |



CHURCH ANNIVERSARY

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry    | Giver Number | Check Number | Donation Amount |          | Total |          |
|------------------|--------------|--------------|-----------------|----------|-------|----------|
| May 01, 2006     | 42           |              | \$              | 20.00    | \$    | 20.00    |
| July 15, 2006    | 29           |              | \$              | 2,007.00 | \$    | 2,027.00 |
| October 01, 2006 | 10           |              | \$              | 5.00     | \$    | 2,032.00 |



CHURCH DUES

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry   | Giver Number | Check Number | Donation Amount |        | Total |        |
|-----------------|--------------|--------------|-----------------|--------|-------|--------|
| March 17, 2006  | 10           | 26           | \$              | 546.00 | \$    | 546.00 |
| July 04, 2006   | 10           |              | \$              | 36.00  | \$    | 582.00 |
| August 01, 2006 | 21           |              | \$              | 56.00  | \$    | 638.00 |
| August 01, 2006 | 24           |              | \$              | 32.00  | \$    | 670.00 |



CHURCH HOMECOMING

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry | Giver Number | Check Number | Donation Amount |          | Total          |  |
|---------------|--------------|--------------|-----------------|----------|----------------|--|
| July 05, 2006 | 10           |              | \$              | 1,700.00 | \$<br>1,700.00 |  |



FRIENDSHIP DAY

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry   | Giver Number | Check Number | Donation Amount |        | Total        |  |
|-----------------|--------------|--------------|-----------------|--------|--------------|--|
| July 19, 2006   | 10           |              | \$              | 62.00  | \$<br>62.00  |  |
| August 01, 2006 | 10           |              | \$              | 110.00 | \$<br>172.00 |  |



LOVE OFFERING

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry    | Giver Number | Check Number | Donation Amount |       | Total       |  |
|------------------|--------------|--------------|-----------------|-------|-------------|--|
| July 04, 2006    | 10           | 15           | \$              | 25.00 | \$<br>25.00 |  |
| October 01, 2006 | 24           |              | \$              | 4.00  | \$<br>29.00 |  |



## **MISSION OFFERING**

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry   | Giver Number | Check Number | Donation Amount |       | Total       |  |
|-----------------|--------------|--------------|-----------------|-------|-------------|--|
| May 17, 2006    | 10           | 458          | \$              | 32.00 | \$<br>32.00 |  |
| August 01, 2006 | 10           |              | \$              | 22.00 | \$<br>54.00 |  |



MISSONARY OFFERING'S

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry | Giver Number | Check Number | Donation Amount |       |    | Total |
|---------------|--------------|--------------|-----------------|-------|----|-------|
|               |              |              |                 |       | _  |       |
| July 12, 2006 | 10           |              | \$              | 54.00 | \$ | 54.00 |



PASTOR'S ANNIVERSARY

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry     | Giver Number | Check Number | Donation Amount |       | Total       |
|-------------------|--------------|--------------|-----------------|-------|-------------|
| August 01, 2006   | 10           |              | \$              | 22.00 | \$<br>22.00 |
| February 28, 2007 | 10           |              | \$              | 56.00 | \$<br>78.00 |



SCHOLARSHIP FUND

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry      | Giver Number | Check Number | Donati | on Amount | Total       |
|--------------------|--------------|--------------|--------|-----------|-------------|
| September 23, 2006 | 10           |              | \$     | 21.00     | \$<br>21.00 |



SUNDAY SCHOOL

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry   | Giver Number | Check Number | Donatio | on Amount | Total       |
|-----------------|--------------|--------------|---------|-----------|-------------|
|                 |              |              |         |           |             |
| August 01, 2006 | 10           |              | \$      | 25.00     | \$<br>25.00 |



TITHES

March 07, 2007

Page 1 of 1

| Date of Entry | Giver Number | Check Number | Dona | tion Amount | Total          |
|---------------|--------------|--------------|------|-------------|----------------|
| May 15, 2006  | 10           |              | \$   | 5.00        | \$<br>5.00     |
| June 06, 2006 | 10           | 7564         | \$   | 74.00       | \$<br>79.00    |
| June 06, 2006 | 18           |              | \$   | 14.00       | \$<br>93.00    |
| June 06, 2006 | 24           |              | \$   | 45.00       | \$<br>138.00   |
| June 06, 2006 | 29           |              | \$   | 30.00       | \$<br>168.00   |
| June 06, 2006 | 30           |              | \$   | 13.00       | \$<br>181.00   |
| June 06, 2006 | 37           |              | \$   | 18.00       | \$<br>199.00   |
| June 06, 2006 | 39           |              | \$   | 12.00       | \$<br>211.00   |
| June 06, 2006 | 42           |              | \$   | 15.00       | \$<br>226.00   |
| June 21, 2006 | 18           |              | \$   | 56.00       | \$<br>282.00   |
| June 21, 2006 | 39           |              | \$   | 12.00       | \$<br>294.00   |
| June 24, 2006 | 10           |              | \$   | 1,000.00    | \$<br>1,294.00 |
| July 18, 2006 | 18           |              | \$   | 74.00       | \$<br>1,368.00 |
| July 18, 2006 | 29           |              | \$   | 61.00       | \$<br>1,429.00 |
| July 18, 2006 | 37           |              | \$   | 63.00       | \$<br>1,492.00 |
| July 18, 2006 | 39           |              | \$   | 45.00       | \$<br>1,537.00 |
| July 19, 2006 | 10           | 5469         | \$   | 33.00       | \$<br>1,570.00 |
| July 19, 2006 | 18           | 5645         | \$   | 44.00       | \$<br>1,614.00 |
| July 19, 2006 | 24           | 45890        | \$   | 64.00       | \$<br>1,678.00 |
| July 19, 2006 | 29           | 54236        | \$   | 21.00       | \$<br>1,699.00 |
| July 19, 2006 | 30           | 1235         | \$   | 146.00      | \$<br>1,845.00 |
| July 19, 2006 | 37           | 6587         | \$   | 20.00       | \$<br>1,865.00 |

Each man should give what he has decided in his heart to give, not reluctantly or under compulsion, for God loves a cheerful giver. - 2 Corinthians 9:7 (King James Version)



## TITHES

March 07, 2007

| Page | 1 | of | 1 |
|------|---|----|---|
|------|---|----|---|

| July 19, 2006    | 42 2100 | ) \$ | 7.00   | \$<br>1,872.00 |
|------------------|---------|------|--------|----------------|
| October 27, 2006 | 10      | \$   | 12.00  | \$<br>1,884.00 |
| October 27, 2006 | 37      | \$   | 233.00 | \$<br>2,117.00 |
| October 27, 2006 | 42      | \$   | 38.00  | \$<br>2,155.00 |
| January 01, 2007 | 10      | \$   | 12.00  | \$<br>2,167.00 |
| January 01, 2007 | 10      | \$   | 14.00  | \$<br>2,181.00 |



USHER'S DAY

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry   | Giver Number | Check Number | Donation Amount |        | Total        |
|-----------------|--------------|--------------|-----------------|--------|--------------|
| March 17, 2006  | 10           |              | \$              | 56.00  | \$<br>56.00  |
| May 01, 2006    | 10           |              | \$              | 5.00   | \$<br>61.00  |
| August 01, 2006 | 10           |              | \$              | 45.00  | \$<br>106.00 |
| August 01, 2006 | 23           |              | \$              | 520.00 | \$<br>626.00 |



**USHER'S UNION** 

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry    | Giver Number | Check Number | Donation Amount |       | Total       |  |
|------------------|--------------|--------------|-----------------|-------|-------------|--|
| May 15, 2006     | 37           |              | \$              | 33.00 | \$<br>33.00 |  |
| January 01, 2007 | 10           |              | \$              | 4.00  | \$<br>37.00 |  |



WOMEN'S DAY

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry   | Giver Number | Check Number | Donation Amount |          | Total          |
|-----------------|--------------|--------------|-----------------|----------|----------------|
| June 24, 2006   | 10           |              | \$              | 2,007.00 | \$<br>2,007.00 |
| August 01, 2006 | 25           |              | \$              | 2.00     | \$<br>2,009.00 |



YOUTH CAMP DUES

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry | Giver Number | Check Number | Donati | on Amount | -  | Total |
|---------------|--------------|--------------|--------|-----------|----|-------|
| May 17, 2006  | 12           | 65656        | \$     | 36.00     | \$ | 36.00 |



YOUTH DAY

March 07, 2007

| Date of Entry     | Giver Number | Check Number | Donation Amount |       | Total        |
|-------------------|--------------|--------------|-----------------|-------|--------------|
| November 12, 2006 | 10           |              | \$              | 36.00 | \$<br>36.00  |
| January 01, 2007  | 42           |              | \$              | 69.00 | \$<br>105.00 |